
Hurtigste rotider pr. 19/09/01

Flemming
Kim Meldgård
Jens Lyk
Malene & Otto
Tommy
Christian
Steen Ulrik
Heine
Bastian
Claus H.
Peter
Dreamteam
Knud
Jacob
Martin kano
Bjarne
Casper
Gitte (Krogen)
Martin Prip
Mads Krogen
Heino
Mikkel - Krogen
Ole
Per G
Poul
Michael
Kenneth Jensen
Johan
Mads
Henrik
Poul - Krogen
Jette
Jakob - Krogen
Karen
Anton
Andreas Jørgensen
Pia & Petter (Krogen)
Per Nielsen
William
Anders
Mikkel
Mathias
Kent
Linda
Ole M.
Thomas

Navn

00:28:26
00:29:03
00:29:12
00:29:30
00:30:06
00:30:26
00:30:38
00:31:12
00:31:29
00:31:37
00:32:00
00:32:06
00:32:23
00:32:25
00:32:29
00:32:38
00:32:56
00:32:59
00:33:29
00:33:33
00:33:55
00:34:07
00:34:13
00:34:21
00:34:23
00:34:28
00:34:46
00:35:05
00:35:17
00:35:20
00:35:27
00:36:45
00:37:01
00:37:02
00:37:10
00:37:31
00:37:33
00:37:34
00:37:55
00:37:58
00:38:06
00:38:23
00:38:25
00:38:36
00:38:55
00:39:36

Tid



Hurtigste rotider pr. 19/09/01

Kim
Frederik
Magnus
Pia
Søren
Børge
Thomas ?
Lis
Henning
Keld Jørgensen
Jesper Bülow
??????
Joen
Anne
Mette

Navn

00:39:50
00:40:23
00:41:51
00:43:07
00:43:17
00:43:37
00:43:44
00:43:55
00:44:08
00:44:13
00:44:19
00:44:47
00:47:56
00:48:32
00:52:06

Tid


